
Pink Cactus 
Boba

Black Sesame
Boba

Burnt Caramel
Boba

Chrysanthemum 
Boba

Osmanthus 
Jelly 

Kanten
Jelly

Grape 
Boba

Aloe
Vera

+4% +2%+8%+3% +3%+5% +2%+2% +7%

?
Surprise

Me!

Honey Lemon

Honey Lemon Black/Green/
Chrysanthemum Tea

Grapefruit Green Tea

Grapefruit Honey Green Tea

Grapefruit Yakult Green Tea

Ribena Lemon Lychee

Lychee Green/ Dong Ding Tea

Lychee Milk Tea

Orange Pulp Green Tea

Orange Passionfruit Green Tea

Passionfruit Pulp Green Tea

Passionfruit Yakult Green Tea

SEASONAL FRUITS SERIES LM
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CLASSIC TEA SERIES LM

SUGAR
LEVEL

CHOICE OF 
STEVIA 

AVAILABLE

0%

25%

50%

70%

100%

Chrysanthemum Tea

White Peach Oolong Tea

Jasmine Green Tea

Black Tea

Dong Ding Oolong Tea

Osmanthus Oolong Tea

Earl Grey Tea

3%B
3%B
3%B
3%B
3%B

5%B
3.7

4.9

3.7

3.7

3.7

4.8

3.7

4.9

5.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

5.8

4.9

HOT OPTION AVAILABLE

CAFFEINE-FREE

TOP FAVOURITES

NO ICE

REGULAR

LESS

LEGENDSICE
LEVEL

10%C
9%C

9%C

6%C

8%C
7%C

6%C

No ice option* 0.9 1.3

Additional Boba for Seasonal Fruits Series $1 (any size)

MILK TEA SERIES

Chrysanthemum Milk Tea

Taiwan Milk Tea

White Peach Oolong Milk Tea

OG Taiwan Milk Tea

Ribena Milk Tea

Yuzu Milk Tea

Honey Black/Green Milk Tea

Jasmine Green Milk Tea

Dong Ding Oolong Milk Tea

Osmanthus Oolong Milk Tea

Brown Sugar/Burnt Caramel Milk Tea

Cocoa

Earl Grey Milk Tea

6%C
4%C

4%C

6%C

4%C

8%C

8%C

8%C

5%C

LM

4.8

4.8
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4.8
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4.8
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4.8
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7.0
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6.9

6.2

4%D

4%D

6%D

5%D

FRESH MILK SERIES

Pink Cactus Smoothie

Black Tea/Jasmine Green Tea Fresh Milk

Chrysanthemum Tea Fresh Milk

Dong Ding Oolong Tea Fresh Milk

Osmanthus Oolong Tea Fresh Milk

Earl Grey Tea Fresh Milk

Ribena Tea Fresh Milk

Burnt Caramel Tea Fresh Milk 

Brown Sugar Fresh Milk*
Cocoa Fresh Milk

Matcha Fresh Milk

6%C

4%C

7%C
7%C
7%C

8.4

6.9

6.9

6.9

7.6

6.9

7.3

7.9

6.9

7.9

7.98%C

9%C

LM

6.9

5.4

5.4

5.4

6.1
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6.1
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5.9

6.2

6.2

FLAVOURED TEA SERIES

Honey Black/Green Tea

Yakult Green Tea

Yakult Chrysanthemum Tea

Grape Yakult Black/Green Tea

Grape Yakult Taiwan Milk Tea

Yuzu Tea

Chrysanthemum Yuzu Tea

Ribena Green Tea

Ribena Dong Ding Oolong Tea

LM

4.8

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.8

5.9

5.6

5.6

5.8

7.4

7.4

7.4

8.4

7.3

7.6

6.7

6.7

8%C
8%C
8%C

7%C
6%C

8%D

5%C

4%B
4%B

4%B
4%B

SEASONAL TOPPINGS 1.7TOPPINGS 1.4

NEW &
IMPROVED!

Honey
Boba

+4%

Nutri-Grade mark is based on 
iced version at 100% sugar.

8%C
8%C

9%C

Grape Yakult
Green Tea

Orange Pulp
Green Tea

White Peach
Oolong Tea

Chrysanthemum
Milk Tea


